
Municipality: Guilderland Central School District

Issue:  $6,520,956 Tax Certiorari (Serial) Bonds - 2024

Closing Date:  21-May-24

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Dave Moore

Steve Florio
Niki Castillo

Susannah Page

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.
New York, NY

Purchaser 212-504-9262 - Phone
dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com
sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com

ncastillo@roosevelt-cross.com
spage@roosevelt-cross.com

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email
Bond Counsel 212-820-9563 - Phone

dbirmingham@hawkins.com
Hawkins Delafield & Wood LLP

7 World Trade Center
250 Greenwich Street
New York, NY 10007

Andrew VanAlstyne, Ph.D. Guilderland CSD
8 School Road - PO Box 18

Guilderland Center, NY 12085

Issuer 518-456-6200x0125 - Phone
vanalstynea@guilderlandschools.net

Daniel G. Birmingham

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             
11 Meadowbrook  Road                    
Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone
315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Cynthia Pettit Key Bank
Albany NY

Receiving Funds 518-257-8429 - Phone
cynthia_pettit@keybank.com


